JCC OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2025 FALL SEMESTER

August
19

25
25-29

September
1

29

October
8
13
14
15

November
24-30

December
17
18-19
19

22
24-1(Jan)

Tuesday

Monday
Monday-Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday — Sunday

Wednesday
Thursday — Friday
Friday

Monday

2025.2026

Academic calendar begins as defined in the Collective
Bargaining Agreement section 5.12

First day of classes

Late and special audit registration

Labor Day - no classes — College Holiday
Last day to choose audit grade option for traditional semester
courses

Six-week grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm
Fall Break - no classes

Faculty Development Day- no classes

Follows a Monday Schedule

Fall Break — Thanksgiving — no classes

Last day of classes

Final examinations

LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN
INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH A GRADE OF "W"

Last day to choose CR/F grade option for traditional semester
courses

Grades entered into Banner Web by noon

Wednesday-Thursday College Holiday

*** 15 weeks of day and evening classes ***



JCC OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2026 SPRING SEMESTER

January
13

19
20
20-26

February
16

17
18
25

March
11
30-5(Apr)

(Mar) 30-5

5

13
14-15
15

15/16
18
18

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday-Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday-Sunday

Monday-Sunday

Wednesday
Thursday-Friday
Friday

Fri/Sat
Monday
Monday

2025.2026

Faculty return to work

MLK Day

First day of classes

Late and special audit registration

President’s Day - no classes

Faculty Development Day - no classes

Follows a Monday Schedule

Last day to choose audit grade option for traditional semester
courses

Six-week grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm
Spring Break — no classes

Spring Break — no classes

Last day of classes

Final examinations

LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW

FROM AN INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH A GRADE OF
“W”

Last day to choose CR/F grade option for traditional semester
courses

Commencement exercises

Grades entered into Banner Web by noon

Academic calendar ends

***15 weeks of day and evening classes***



JCC OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2025.2026

2026 SUMMER SESSION |

May
20 Wednesday
20-21 Wednesday-Thursday
25 Monday
July
1 Wednesday
2 Thursday

First day of classes
Late and special audit registration
Memorial Day — no classes — College Holiday

Follows a Monday Schedule

LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN
INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH A GRADE OF “W”

Last day to choose CR/F or audit grade option.

Last day of classes

Grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm

***6 weeks of day and evening classes***

2026 SUMMER SESSION Il

July

6 Monday

6-7 Monday-Tuesday
August

13 Thursday

14 Friday

First day of classes
Late and special audit registration

LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN
INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH GRADE OF “W”

Last day to choose CR/F or audit grade option

Last day of classes

Grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm

***6 weeks of day and evening classes***

NOTE: This calendar includes non-negotiable dates as well as additional institutional deadlines. Should other
academic opportunities arise, additional dates may be included as determined.



	December

