# JCC OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025.2026

### 2025 FALL SEMESTER

August	19	Tuesday	Academic calendar begins as defined in the Collective		
	25	<b>N</b> 1	Bargaining Agreement section 5.12		
	25	Monday	First day of classes		
	25-29	Monday-Friday	Late and special audit registration		
September					
_	1	Monday	Labor Day - no classes - College Holiday		
	29	Monday	Last day to choose audit grade option for traditional semester courses		
<u>October</u>					
	8	Wednesday	Six-week grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm		
	13	Monday	Fall Break - no classes		
	14	Tuesday	Faculty Development Day- no classes		
	15	Wednesday	Follows a Monday Schedule		
Novem	<u>ber</u> 24-30	Monday – Sunday	Fall Break – Thanksgiving – no classes		
December					
	17	Wednesday	Last day of classes		
	18-19	Thursday – Friday	Final examinations		
	19	Friday	LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH A GRADE OF "W"  Last day to choose CR/F grade option for traditional semester courses		
	22	Monday	Grades entered into Banner Web by noon		
	24-1(Jan)	Wednesday-Thursday	College Holiday		
	` /	, ,	č ,		

<sup>\*\*\* 15</sup> weeks of day and evening classes \*\*\*

# JCC OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025.2026

### 2026 SPRING SEMESTER

<u>January</u>	13 19 20 20 – 26	Tuesday Monday Tuesday Tuesday-Monday	Faculty return to work MLK Day First day of classes Late and special audit registration
<u>Februar</u>	16 17 18 25	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday	President's Day - no classes Faculty Development Day - no classes Follows a Monday Schedule Last day to choose audit grade option for traditional semester courses
March	11 30-5(Apr)	Wednesday Monday-Sunday	Six-week grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm Spring Break – no classes
<u>April</u>	(Mar) 30-5	Monday-Sunday	Spring Break – no classes
<u>May</u>	13 14-15 15	Wednesday Thursday-Friday Friday	Last day of classes Final examinations LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH A GRADE OF "W" Last day to choose CR/F grade option for traditional semester
	15/16 18 18	Fri/Sat Monday Monday	courses Commencement exercises Grades entered into Banner Web by noon Academic calendar ends

<sup>\*\*\*15</sup> weeks of day and evening classes\*\*\*

## JCC OFFICIAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025.2026

#### 2026 SUMMER SESSION I

M	a	V

20 Wednesday First day of classes

20-21 Wednesday-Thursday Late and special audit registration

25 Monday Memorial Day – no classes – College Holiday

<u>July</u>

1 Wednesday Follows a Monday Schedule

LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH A GRADE OF "W"

Last day to choose CR/F or audit grade option.

Last day of classes

2 Thursday Grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm

\*\*\*6 weeks of day and evening classes\*\*\*

#### 2026 SUMMER SESSION II

July

6 Monday First day of classes

6-7 Monday-Tuesday Late and special audit registration

August

13 Thursday LAST DAY TO OFFICIALLY WITHDRAW FROM AN

INDIVIDUAL CLASS WITH GRADE OF "W"

Last day to choose CR/F or audit grade option

Last day of classes

14 Friday Grades entered into Banner Web by 3 pm

\*\*\*6 weeks of day and evening classes\*\*\*

NOTE: This calendar includes non-negotiable dates as well as additional institutional deadlines. Should other academic opportunities arise, additional dates may be included as determined.